
Clinical Material Available
O. P. D. ATTENDANCE

Emergency Medicine Attendance 

Number of Admissions

Number of Discharges

Total Bed Occupancy %

OPERATIVE WORK

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Day Care Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION OPD IPD TOTAL

24

44

26

2

5
INVESTIGATION WORKLOAD 

1271

62

72

111

73%
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HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY 

Clinical Material    (29-OCT-24)     
TOTAL

X-ray 103 62 165

Ultrasonography 61 43 104

C. T. Scan 7 5 12

Ba Studies/Ba Swallow/IVP 2 4 6

Total 173 114 287

LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

Biochemistry 569 630 1199

Hematology 500 504 1004

Total 1069 1134 2203

Clinical Pathology 97 127 224

Histopathology 2 7 9

Cytopathology 5 8 13

Microbiology 86 62 148

Serology 57 76 133

Total 247 280 527


